OWEB Administrative Rules
Focused Investment Partnership Grants (Division 47)
Rulemaking Advisory Committee Meeting
July 29, 2024
9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Zoom: https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/846091828807?pwd=BYheFMSQfED9IsrSKG9aGgmqgRvtLRG.1

Agenda
9:00

9:10

10:00

10:15

11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

Welcome and Introductions

Review Revisions to OAR 695- 047-0010 through 695-047-0050 made after RAC
Meeting #1

Break

Initial Discussion on Draft Rule Revisions to OAR 695-047-0060 through 695-047-
0090

Break
Public Comment
Wrap-up and Next Steps

Conclude
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