OWEB Administrative Rules

Focused Investment Partnership Grants (Division 47)

Rulemaking Advisory Committee Meeting July 29, 2024

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Zoom: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84609182880?pwd=BYheFMSQfED9lsrSKG9aGqmqRvtLRG.1

<u>Agenda</u>	
9:00	Welcome and Introductions
9:10	Review Revisions to OAR 695- 047-0010 through 695-047-0050 made after RAC Meeting #1
10:00	Break
10:15	Initial Discussion on Draft Rule Revisions to OAR 695-047-0060 through 695-047-0090
11:15	Break
11:30	Public Comment
11:45	Wrap-up and Next Steps
12:00	Conclude